COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

CLASS MASTER

167 Dan Roeschli 189
/74 Brian Eggener 185
227 William Yacktman 184
204 Jordan Hintz 182
17 Gene Jack 182
202 TODD METCALF 180
173 James Gilman 180
48 Andy Kalmer 179
130 Jacob Aizikovitz 178
169 Andrew Busalacchi 178
94 Jim Olson 177
124 Jeff Hautamaki 177
41 John Lappley 176
37 Todd Summ 176
91 Robert Wright 175
93 Tom Finco 175
120 Tom Mitchell 173
119 Paul Baumler 173
62 Rob Schmocker 173
63 Robert Arneson 173
122 Duane Kresse 173
31 Mark Roberts 173
165 Bruce Roop 172

4 Jim Scott 172
166 Patrick Wesolowski 172
144 David Wacholtz 171
85 Dennis Eichers 170
79 David Quaid 169
18 philip plesetz 169

2 Jeff Perlewitz 169

3 Donald Propst 168
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

CLASS MASTER (CONTINUED)

117 Steve Bogdan 167
102 Zach Olson 166
26 Steve Bringa 165
155 Jon Porter 164
69 benjamin marjamaa 163

5 Bruce Ramos 162
195 Gary Kenyon 160
145 Glenn Jurek 160
113 Steve Miscikowski 159
179 Jerry Reynolds 159
174 Luke Villwock 158
138 Blaine Behselich 158
58 John May 158
127 Eric Scheel 152
188 Gary Hazzard 149
92 Holly Wright 145
16 Paul Turner 142
88 Jerry Ballering 85

CLASS AA

121 Kurt Roemer 180
170 Tyler Bong 175
216 Dennis Stair 175
150 Karl West 175
136 Mark Dorley 174

8 Michael Monahan 174
212 Lukasz Zdunski 173
114 Kane Behling 173
133 Kyle Joyce 172
128 John Scheel 171
35 Joseph Malek 170
10 Gary Richards 169
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

172
215
200
AL
123
46
76
65
11
33
o4
29
89
o1
164
56
208

49
171
146

22
135

71
168

87
211

82

25

19

38

Combined Wern and Waukesha GC auto entry when registered for both Scoreboard: Ove

CLASS AA (CONTINUED)
Gerry Zingg

James Rasmussen
matt sommers

Joel Anders

Erich Roden

Donald Laatsch
Rich Johnson

Gary E. Ross

Tim Hannon
Donald Wellenreiter
Leslie Mueller-Grady
Donald Godfrey
Andrew Witek
Randy Glynn

Peter Mueller

Eddie Webster

Nils Anderson

CLASS A

Mark Keating
Jonathon Briskie
Nicholas Horning
Joseph Baker
Zac Eide

Michael Risher
Christopher Lamm
Randy Tersen
Greg Reif

Chris Poquette
Kenneth Bringa
Mark Lawrence
james Gawronski

179
173
173
168
164
163
161
161
161
156
155
152
152
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

55
21
190
161
131
132

134
101
199
78
192
106
67
180
178
196
66
152
110
12
109
111
99
6
73
13
84
30
137
83

Combined Wern and Waukesha GC auto entry when registered for both Scoreboard: Ove

CLASS A (CONTINUED)
Thomas Piscitello
Angelo Martello
Calvin Rempert
Jeanne Denk
RON WILEMAN
Cindy Gaffney

CLASS B

Wade Walker
Martin Kleven
Jon Christensen
Zack Emmons
John Michael Klein
Tony Tromblay
James Suvagian
Nicholas Casby
Ben Wacker
Dave Wunrow
Kurt Crowbridge
Jonathan Smitka
Steve Nehs
Douglas Evje
Steven Yoder
Erik Boehler
Kevin Sadler
Philip Harris

Kevin Hopfensperger

Holly Haigh

Fred Spiewak
James Piotrowski
Igor Shwartsman
Ned Burns

169
169
169
166
165
165
164
163
161
161
160
158
157
156
156
155
154
152
150
150
146
146
132
132
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

39
60
40
184
149
90
/70
175
183
187
64
197
9
27
7/
68
45
112
80
154
151

129
23
15

100

105

224

103

118

181

Combined Wern and Waukesha GC auto entry when registered for both Scoreboard: Ove

CLASS C

Matt Giessel
Nate Scheid
Greg Halpin
Jesse Witek
George Thomas
Mike WELSH
Garret Wescott
Zachary Nelson
Kirby Olesen
William Scribner
Tarte Lee

Danny Nguyen
Brian Balongue
Paul Stover
Christine Harris
Jeffrey Timmerman
Kirk Gardner
Nicole Boehler
Evan Charbonneau
Ed Bell

Dave Skokan

CLASS D

Richard Weidner
Dylan von Bereghy
Donald Troen
Robert Graves
Nicholas Long
John Smith
Kameron Komar
Gregory Vogel
Jeffrey Quittum

164
164
154
152
148
147
147
146
146
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

209
28
193
203
186
223
86
50
157
126
96
191
99
08
153

61
75
104
210
163
97
147
81
214
125
95
139
77

Combined Wern and Waukesha GC auto entry when registered for both Scoreboard: Ove

CLASS D (CONTINUED)
Ken Blaeske
Dave Nigbor
Aron lanchici
Perry Hintz

Nick Goegan

Lee Cushman
Mike Greylak
Terrence Haupert
Paul Pavloski
Sheldon Scheel
Randall Cera
Henry Klein, Jr
Sebastian Caravella
John Elwood
Kenny Oldham

CLASS E

Rick Schmidt
Randy Raikes
Scott Komar
Ronald Wahl
Kevin McNamara
Kevin Mazur
Jerry Mallo

Mark Jaeck
Timothy Blaeske

Starlynna Hautamaki
R. Keith Brossman, Jr

Susan Halser
Daniel Grochowski

148
144
143
141
140
134
134
133
131
122
116
115
100
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SOUTHERN MAN 200 WERN VALLEY / WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

# ENTRANT TOTAL
HUNTERS 0 Entrants
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTERED-FOR B0

PROGRESS
1 URLE

SCORE/

TOTAL

LADY 9 Entrants

54 Leslie Mueller-Grady 153
13 Holly Haigh 150
161 Jeanne Denk 146
92 Holly Wright 145
7 Christine Harris 142
112 Nicole Boehler 134
125 Starlynna Hautamaki 122
132 Cindy Gaffney 118
139 Susan Halser 115
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SOUTHERN MAN 200 WERN VALLEY / WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

# ENTRANT TOTAL
SUB JUNIOR 0 Entrants
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SOUTHERN MAN 200 WERN VALLEY / WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE®
# ENTRANT
JUNIOR
146 Nicholas Horning
149 George Thomas
103 Kameron Komar

Combined Wern and Waukesha GC auto entry when registered for both Scoreboard: Juni

TOTAL

3 Entrants

173
162
147
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

VETERAN

74 Brian Eggener 185
169 Andrew Busalacchi 178
94 Jim Olson 177
37 Todd Summ 176
93 Tom Finco 175
120 Tom Mitchell 173
122 Duane Kresse 173

4 Jim Scott 172
35 Joseph Malek 170
10 Gary Richards 169
199 Jon Christensen 169
18 philip plesetz 169

2 Jeff Perlewitz 169
22 Joseph Baker 168
26 Steve Bringa 165
67/ James Suvagian 164
155 Jon Porter 164
71 Michael Risher 163

5 Bruce Ramos 162
195 Gary Kenyon 160
44 Joel Anders 160
58 John May 158
11 Tim Hannon 157
110 Steve Nehs 157
12 Douglas Evje 156
19 Mark Lawrence 152
73 Kevin Hopfensperger 150
55 Thomas Piscitello 150
21 Angelo Martello 150
61 Rick Schmidt 148
224 John Smith 147
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTERED-FOR B0

PROGRESS
1 URLE

SCORE/

TOTAL

VETERAN (CONTINUED) 42 Entrants

181 Jeffrey Quittum 146
9 Brian Balongue 146
56 Eddie Webster 145
28 Dave Nigbor 144
210 Ronald Wahl 141
81 Mark Jaeck 133
157 Paul Pavloski 132
126 Sheldon Scheel 131
154 Ed Bell 129
132 Cindy Gaffney 118
139 Susan Halser 115
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COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTE'

227
17
173
49
216

31
165
166

85

79
117
215
129

87

90
113
179
138

65
109

25

33

15

29

38

6
183
164

84

27

Combined Wern and Waukesha GC auto entry when registered for both Scoreboard: Sup

SUPER VETERAN

William Yacktman
Gene Jack

James Gilman
Mark Keating
Dennis Stair
Michael Monahan
Mark Roberts
Bruce Roop
Patrick Wesolowski
Dennis Eichers
David Quaid

Steve Bogdan
James Rasmussen
Richard Weidner
Randy Tersen
Mike WELSH
Steve Miscikowski
Jerry Reynolds
Blaine Behselich
Gary E. Ross
Steven Yoder
Kenneth Bringa
Donald Wellenreiter
Donald Troen
Donald Godfrey
james Gawronski
Philip Harris

Kirby Olesen

Peter Mueller

Fred Spiewak
Paul Stover
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SOUTHERN MAN 200 WERN VALLEY / WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTERED ¥R 5UTH SUUKED

SC@RE/

# ENTRANT TOTAL
SUPER VETERAN (CONTINUED) 35 Entrants

7 Christine Harris 142
1317 RON WILEMAN 136
86 Mike Greylak 135
83 Ned Burns 132
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SOUTHERN MAN 200 WERN VALLEY / WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTERED ¥R 5UTH SUUKED

SC@RE/

# ENTRANT TOTAL
SENIOR SUPER VETERAN 5 Entrants

3 Donald Propst 168
172 Gerry Zingg 168
196 Dave Wunrow 161
145 Glenn Jurek 160
46 Donald Laatsch 158
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SOUTHERN MAN 200 WERN VALLEY / WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
COMBINED WERN AND WAUKESHA GC AUTO ENTRY WHEN REGISTEREU™FUR 501

ROGRESS
URLE

SC@RE/

# ENTRANT TOTAL
LEGACY 1 Entrant
190 Calvin Rempert 149
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